
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM41631801 PARDO BALLESTEROS, IGNACIO 4,4 3,8 5 37

2 CM33388219 PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO 6,3 5,9 7 31

CM30292666 DE LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN 5,1 4,9 6 31

4 CMC2782207 SUAREZ REFOJO, BORJA 6,8 6,4 8 30

5 CM81809080 ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME 5,9 7 29

6 CM33390158 SALAS PANERO, EDUARDO 8,2 8 9 28

7 CM00511268 SIERRA REDONDO,DANIEL 6,6 8 27

8 CM00757718 MURAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 14,4 12,7 16 26

CM30214371 FERROND LOPEZ, PEDRO 7,9 9 26

CMD6218984 CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO 7,3 8 26

11 CM81635061 BARRIOS GARCIA, MANUEL SANTIAGO 4,7 4,8 5 23

12 CMA8885026 CASALINI, RANIERI 18,4 17,5 21 21

CM00185659 FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIAN 14,7 17 21

CM33747546 HERNANDEZ MULA, ANGEL DIEGO 10,6 10,7 12 21

15 CM41674605 MARTIN ARRIBAS,MANUEL 13 15 20

CMB4772177 MATILLA NAVARRO, JULIO 13,2 15 20

CMD6774310 BULLON DE DIEGO, FCO. JAVIER 12,7 14 20

CM00387413 GALLEGO, CELESTINO 11,2 11,3 13 20

19 CM00813417 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, FCO. JAVIER 17,5 17,2 20 19

CM81258437 PINEDO ARAUJO, JUAN JOSE 11,5 13 19

CM41454121 PICO VALLE, LUIS SANTIAGO 10,3 10,4 12 19

CM41676057 DIONIS TRENOR,ANDRES 10,1 10,2 11 19

CM41623785 POLO MARTIN,FRANCISCO 8,2 8,3 9 19

24 CM56396711 DE DIOS VIDAL, JOSE MARIA 20 19,2 23 18

CM17633089 GONZALEZ MARIN, JUAN 15,8 18 18

CMD6446041 FILGUEIRA GARCIA, MARCOS 16,3 18 18

CM22389131 HOLM LOPEZ, CHRISTIAN 16,2 18 18

28 CM15772643 RAMOS BAÑA, PABLO 17,1 17,2 19 17

CM00746276 PRIETO DIAZ-CARDIEL, ANTONIO 13,1 13,2 15 17

30 CM33389217 RODRIGUEZ CARRION, ANTONIA 18,1 20 16

CM56672040 ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO 18,2 18,3 20 16

CM00127043 REIG HERNANDEZ, FCO. JAVIER 17,2 19 16

CMD6503121 CANTON RUBIO,ANTONIO 12,2 12,3 14 16

34 CM00252848 HERNANDEZ JULIAN, LUIS 18,4 21 15

CM41644466 MAFRTINEZ MENCHERO, E. 18 18,1 20 15

CMD6741913 ROOS PEÑALOZA, CARLOS AURELIO 17,3 17,4 19 15

CMD6629197 VIANA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 12,2 12,3 14 15

38 CM00694033 PLANA ALGARAR, MANUEL 26,1 24,5 29 14

CM41884607 PEREZ SANCHEZ, DAVID 18,9 21 14

40 CM41891716 GARCIA GOMEZ, DAVID 24 23,6 27 13

CM41674041 SANTOS AHIJADO, ANDRES 19 21 13

CM15754325 UTRILLA MORO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 15,9 16 18 13

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRACH



43 CM15620066 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL A. 22,7 26 12

CM00821352 BARREIRO AGRA, ALFONSO JAVIER 19,6 19,7 22 12

CM92289413 ARMERO AYUSO, AMADOR 18,8 18,9 21 12

CMB4674264 GOMEZ BERNAL, EMILIO 17,8 17,9 20 12

47 CM81635062 JARABA SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 22 25 11

CMA8163212 CURA HUERTA, DAVID 22,5 22,6 25 11

CM00217450 VILA PENA, ELADIO 20,2 20,3 23 11

CM56253428 PEREZ MORENO, GERARDO 20,4 20,5 23 11

CM17304130 GARCIA HORCAJO, EMILIO 19,9 20 22 11

CMB4673890 BRAÑA FERRANDO, VICENTE 17,9 18 20 11

CM41742315 BEJAR, JOSE LUIS 15,7 15,8 18 11

54 CM00807696 PLANA ALGARA, RODRIGO 27,6 30 10

CM12309464 HERRERO OLEA, JUAN FCO. 25,1 28 10

CMD6503363 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, ROSARIO 23,5 26 10

CM22251574 MEDINA SANCHEZ DE LEON, MIGUEL A. 22,1 22,2 25 10

CM41392887 BORREGUERO BLANCO, JOSE LUIS 19,9 20 22 10

CM15303507 MARTIN PEREZ, FERNANDO 18,9 19 21 10

CM00453958 PEREGRINA AYU, RAFAEL 18,7 18,8 21 10

CME2636830 ROMO DE VICENTE,NICOLAS 17,6 17,7 20 10

62 CM00296847 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 26,5 30 9

CM41290299 CUESTA TORRIJOS, JOSE LUIS 23,5 26 9

CMD6503273 ROMO MARTINEZ, JAVIER 15,3 15,4 17 9

65 CM41632775 GINESTAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26,5 30 8

CM00807632 PRIETO TELLEZ, MANUEL 25,3 25,4 28 8

CM22251575 OLIVAS GARCIA, JUAN 21,9 22 25 8

CM00634338 ESPADA CAMACHO, EMILIANO 19,4 19,5 22 8

CM41621200 DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO 13,9 14 16 8

70 CM81822008 NIETO GARCIA, JESUS FCO. 32,2 30 7

CM56782297 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, PALOMA 27,7 30 7

CM30419132 PEREZ,ECHAGUE, ALFONSO 29,2 30 7

CM00159060 SANCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO 25,8 25,9 29 7

CM00308044 ARROYO ARNAIZ, ANGELA 25 25,1 27 7

CM22752655 CUETO AVIN, DIEGO 17,8 17,9 20 7

76 CM00299760 GOMEZ MORENO, GUILLERMO 29 30 6

CM22631178 NOBILE, LINDA JANE 27,7 30 6

CM18798365 FUENTES PEREZ, DAMASO 35 34,5 30 6

CM15766435 OLMOS PEREDA, CESAR 29 30 6

CM17792577 TEJEDA MARTIN, CARLOS 24,2 24,3 27 6

CM00214498 ANTONIO MINGUEZ, LUIS DE 21,9 22 25 6

CM30191019 TORRUBIA DIAZ, ALICIA 19,3 19,4 21 6

83 CM00820245 DE PABLOS OLIVARES, MARIA JOSE 35,5 35 39 5

CM81898378 CATALINA ZAMORA, PABLO MIGUEL 26,6 30 5

CM56796786 ESCOBAR PEREZ, RAUL 25,9 26 29 5

CM00693288 HERNANDO LERA, JULIO 23,3 23,4 26 5

87 CM00789232 DELGADO PABLOS, ANTONIO JOAQUIN 29,6 30 4

CM33065156 BERMUDEZ, ENRIQUE 26 26,1 29 4



CM30255113 GONZALEZ SEOANE, JOSE LUIS 24,1 24,2 27 4

CMD6393509 ALVAREZ MUÑOZ, VICTOR GONZALO 22,9 23 26 4

91 CM41624517 ESPINEL VEGA, GERVASIO 29,2 30 3

CM41388614 MALLOL, SALVADOR 26,5 30 3

CM56798060 NUÑEZ FUENTES, ANGEL 35,5 30 3

CM81890334 GARCIA MARTIN, EMILIANO 36 30 3

CM00674180 TALAVERA MARTINEZ, JAVIER 27,7 30 3

CM33673028 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 19,5 19,6 22 3

97 CM41756028 MONTE MORATILLA, PILAR 34,4 38 2

CM41143934 SIERRA LOZANO, ANGEL 24,5 24,6 28 2

99 CM00634339 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, INES 36 39 1

CM56795219 MARTIN SANCHEZ, EMILIA 36 39 1

CM81389641 MORETA LOPEZ, RAFAEL 36 30 1

102 CM56798887 DORADO, MARIA ANGELES 29,5 32 0

CM17194046 BRAVO AGUIRRE, CARLOS 31 30 0

CM00775128 AGUDIN DE LA CRUZ, LUIS 26,7 30 Ret

CM56795220 DE LAS HERAS BAUTISTA, SEVERO 22,5 22,6 25 Ret

CM00161421 FERNANDEZ JORGE, BORJA 18,9 19 21 Ret



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM41631801 PARDO BALLESTEROS, IGNACIO 4,4 3,8 5 42

2 CM00757718 MURAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 14,4 12,7 16 41

3 CM33388219 PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO 6,3 5,9 7 38

CMC2782207 SUAREZ REFOJO, BORJA 6,8 6,4 8 38

5 CM30292666 DE LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN 5,1 4,9 6 37

CM33390158 SALAS PANERO, EDUARDO 8,2 8 9 37

7 CM81809080 ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME 5,9 7 36

CM00185659 FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIAN 14,7 17 36

9 CM41674605 MARTIN ARRIBAS,MANUEL 13 15 35

10 CM00511268 SIERRA REDONDO,DANIEL 6,6 8 34

CMD6218984 CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO 7,3 8 34

CM30214371 FERROND LOPEZ, PEDRO 7,9 9 34

CMB4772177 MATILLA NAVARRO, JULIO 13,2 15 34

CM17633089 GONZALEZ MARIN, JUAN 15,8 18 34

CMD6446041 FILGUEIRA GARCIA, MARCOS 16,3 18 34

16 CM00387413 GALLEGO, CELESTINO 11,2 11,3 13 33

CMD6774310 BULLON DE DIEGO, FCO. JAVIER 12,7 14 33

CM22389131 HOLM LOPEZ, CHRISTIAN 16,2 18 33

19 CM33747546 HERNANDEZ MULA, ANGEL DIEGO 10,6 10,7 12 32

CM81258437 PINEDO ARAUJO, JUAN JOSE 11,5 13 32

21 CM41454121 PICO VALLE, LUIS SANTIAGO 10,3 10,4 12 29

CM00746276 PRIETO DIAZ-CARDIEL, ANTONIO 13,1 13,2 15 29

23 CM41623785 POLO MARTIN,FRANCISCO 8,2 8,3 9 28

CM41676057 DIONIS TRENOR,ANDRES 10,1 10,2 11 28

CMD6629197 VIANA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 12,2 12,3 14 28

26 CM81635061 BARRIOS GARCIA, MANUEL SANTIAGO 4,7 4,8 5 27

CMD6503121 CANTON RUBIO,ANTONIO 12,2 12,3 14 27

CM41742315 BEJAR, JOSE LUIS 15,7 15,8 18 27

29 CMD6503273 ROMO MARTINEZ, JAVIER 15,3 15,4 17 25

CM15754325 UTRILLA MORO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 15,9 16 18 25

31 CM41621200 DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO 13,9 14 16 21

1ª CATEGORIA MASCULINA HCP -3  -  16.4



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM00694033 PLANA ALGARAR, MANUEL 26,1 24,5 29 40

2 CMA8885026 CASALINI, RANIERI 18,4 17,5 21 39

3 CM56396711 DE DIOS VIDAL, JOSE MARIA 20 19,2 23 38

4 CM00813417 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, FCO. JAVIER 17,5 17,2 20 37

CM41891716 GARCIA GOMEZ, DAVID 24 23,6 27 37

6 CM41884607 PEREZ SANCHEZ, DAVID 18,9 21 35

CM12309464 HERRERO OLEA, JUAN FCO. 25,1 28 35

8 CM00127043 REIG HERNANDEZ, FCO. JAVIER 17,2 19 34

CM00252848 HERNANDEZ JULIAN, LUIS 18,4 21 34

CM15620066 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL A. 22,7 26 34

CM41632775 GINESTAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26,5 30 34

CM00296847 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 26,5 30 34

13 CM00807696 PLANA ALGARA, RODRIGO 27,6 30 33

14 CM41644466 MAFRTINEZ MENCHERO, E. 18 18,1 20 32

CM56672040 ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO 18,2 18,3 20 32

CM41674041 SANTOS AHIJADO, ANDRES 19 21 32

CM81635062 JARABA SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 22 25 32

CM41290299 CUESTA TORRIJOS, JOSE LUIS 23,5 26 32

19 CM15772643 RAMOS BAÑA, PABLO 17,1 17,2 19 31

CMD6741913 ROOS PEÑALOZA, CARLOS AURELIO 17,3 17,4 19 31

CM41392887 BORREGUERO BLANCO, JOSE LUIS 19,9 20 22 31

CM00217450 VILA PENA, ELADIO 20,2 20,3 23 31

CM22251574 MEDINA SANCHEZ DE LEON, MIGUEL A. 22,1 22,2 25 31

CM00807632 PRIETO TELLEZ, MANUEL 25,3 25,4 28 31

25 CM92289413 ARMERO AYUSO, AMADOR 18,8 18,9 21 29

CM00634338 ESPADA CAMACHO, EMILIANO 19,4 19,5 22 29

CM17304130 GARCIA HORCAJO, EMILIO 19,9 20 22 29

CM33065156 BERMUDEZ, ENRIQUE 26 26,1 29 29

CM81822008 NIETO GARCIA, JESUS FCO. 32,2 30 29

CM30419132 PEREZ,ECHAGUE, ALFONSO 29,2 30 29

31 CMB4673890 BRAÑA FERRANDO, VICENTE 17,9 18 20 28

CMB4674264 GOMEZ BERNAL, EMILIO 17,8 17,9 20 28

CM00299760 GOMEZ MORENO, GUILLERMO 29 30 28

CM18798365 FUENTES PEREZ, DAMASO 35 34,5 30 28

2da CATERGORIA MASCULINA HCP 16.5  - 36



35 CM15303507 MARTIN PEREZ, FERNANDO 18,9 19 21 27

CM00453958 PEREGRINA AYU, RAFAEL 18,7 18,8 21 27

CM00821352 BARREIRO AGRA, ALFONSO JAVIER 19,6 19,7 22 27

CM56253428 PEREZ MORENO, GERARDO 20,4 20,5 23 27

CM22251575 OLIVAS GARCIA, JUAN 21,9 22 25 27

CMA8163212 CURA HUERTA, DAVID 22,5 22,6 25 27

CM30255113 GONZALEZ SEOANE, JOSE LUIS 24,1 24,2 27 27

CM00159060 SANCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO 25,8 25,9 29 27

CM81898378 CATALINA ZAMORA, PABLO MIGUEL 26,6 30 27

44 CM00789232 DELGADO PABLOS, ANTONIO JOAQUIN 29,6 30 26

45 CME2636830 ROMO DE VICENTE,NICOLAS 17,6 17,7 20 25

CM17792577 TEJEDA MARTIN, CARLOS 24,2 24,3 27 25

CM56796786 ESCOBAR PEREZ, RAUL 25,9 26 29 25

CM41624517 ESPINEL VEGA, GERVASIO 29,2 30 25

CM15766435 OLMOS PEREDA, CESAR 29 30 25

50 CM41388614 MALLOL, SALVADOR 26,5 30 24

51 CM00214498 ANTONIO MINGUEZ, LUIS DE 21,9 22 25 23

CM00693288 HERNANDO LERA, JULIO 23,3 23,4 26 23

53 CM41143934 SIERRA LOZANO, ANGEL 24,5 24,6 28 21

CM56798060 NUÑEZ FUENTES, ANGEL 35,5 30 21

55 CM22752655 CUETO AVIN, DIEGO 17,8 17,9 20 20

56 CM33673028 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 19,5 19,6 22 19

57 CMD6393509 ALVAREZ MUÑOZ, VICTOR GONZALO 22,9 23 26 18

CM81890334 GARCIA MARTIN, EMILIANO 36 30 18

CM00674180 TALAVERA MARTINEZ, JAVIER 27,7 30 18

60 CM17194046 BRAVO AGUIRRE, CARLOS 31 30 17

61 CM81389641 MORETA LOPEZ, RAFAEL 36 30 13

62 CM00161421 FERNANDEZ JORGE, BORJA 18,9 19 21 Ret

CM56795220 DE LAS HERAS BAUTISTA, SEVERO 22,5 22,6 25 Ret

CM00775128 AGUDIN DE LA CRUZ, LUIS 26,7 30 Ret



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM00820245 DE PABLOS OLIVARES, MARIA JOSE 35,5 35 39 37

2 CM33389217 RODRIGUEZ CARRION, ANTONIA 18,1 20 33

CMD6503363 RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, ROSARIO 23,5 26 33

CM22631178 NOBILE, LINDA JANE 27,7 30 33

5 CM00308044 ARROYO ARNAIZ, ANGELA 25 25,1 27 29

6 CM00634339 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, INES 36 39 28

7 CM56782297 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, PALOMA 27,7 30 26

CM41756028 MONTE MORATILLA, PILAR 34,4 38 26

9 CM56798887 DORADO, MARIA ANGELES 29,5 32 24

10 CM30191019 TORRUBIA DIAZ, ALICIA 19,3 19,4 21 23

11 CM56795219 MARTIN SANCHEZ, EMILIA 36 39 13

CLASIFICACION DAMAS



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 CM41631801 PARDO BALLESTEROS, IGNACIO 4,4 3,8 5 42

2 CM00757718 MURAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL 14,4 12,7 16 41

3 CM00694033 PLANA ALGARAR, MANUEL 26,1 24,5 29 40

4 CMA8885026 CASALINI, RANIERI 18,4 17,5 21 39

5 CM33388219 PEREZ GARCIA, ALFREDO 6,3 5,9 7 38

CMC2782207 SUAREZ REFOJO, BORJA 6,8 6,4 8 38

CM56396711 DE DIOS VIDAL, JOSE MARIA 20 19,2 23 38

8 CM30292666 DE LAGO LOPEZ, JULIAN 5,1 4,9 6 37

CM33390158 SALAS PANERO, EDUARDO 8,2 8 9 37

CM00813417 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, FCO. JAVIER 17,5 17,2 20 37

CM41891716 GARCIA GOMEZ, DAVID 24 23,6 27 37

12 CM81809080 ZEKRI KESKASSI, JAIME 5,9 7 36

CM00185659 FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA, JULIAN 14,7 17 36

14 CM41674605 MARTIN ARRIBAS,MANUEL 13 15 35

CM41884607 PEREZ SANCHEZ, DAVID 18,9 21 35

CM12309464 HERRERO OLEA, JUAN FCO. 25,1 28 35

17 CM00511268 SIERRA REDONDO,DANIEL 6,6 8 34

CMD6218984 CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO 7,3 8 34

CM30214371 FERROND LOPEZ, PEDRO 7,9 9 34

CMB4772177 MATILLA NAVARRO, JULIO 13,2 15 34

CM17633089 GONZALEZ MARIN, JUAN 15,8 18 34

CMD6446041 FILGUEIRA GARCIA, MARCOS 16,3 18 34

CM00127043 REIG HERNANDEZ, FCO. JAVIER 17,2 19 34

CM00252848 HERNANDEZ JULIAN, LUIS 18,4 21 34

CM15620066 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, MIGUEL A. 22,7 26 34

CM41632775 GINESTAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 26,5 30 34

CM00296847 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 26,5 30 34

28 CM00387413 GALLEGO, CELESTINO 11,2 11,3 13 33

CMD6774310 BULLON DE DIEGO, FCO. JAVIER 12,7 14 33

CM22389131 HOLM LOPEZ, CHRISTIAN 16,2 18 33

CM00807696 PLANA ALGARA, RODRIGO 27,6 30 33

32 CM33747546 HERNANDEZ MULA, ANGEL DIEGO 10,6 10,7 12 32

CM81258437 PINEDO ARAUJO, JUAN JOSE 11,5 13 32

CM41644466 MAFRTINEZ MENCHERO, E. 18 18,1 20 32

CM56672040 ENEBRAL BURGOS, MARIANO 18,2 18,3 20 32

CM41674041 SANTOS AHIJADO, ANDRES 19 21 32

CM81635062 JARABA SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 22 25 32

CM41290299 CUESTA TORRIJOS, JOSE LUIS 23,5 26 32

CLASIFICACION HPC MASCULINA



39 CM15772643 RAMOS BAÑA, PABLO 17,1 17,2 19 31

CMD6741913 ROOS PEÑALOZA, CARLOS AURELIO 17,3 17,4 19 31

CM41392887 BORREGUERO BLANCO, JOSE LUIS 19,9 20 22 31

CM00217450 VILA PENA, ELADIO 20,2 20,3 23 31

CM22251574 MEDINA SANCHEZ DE LEON, MIGUEL A. 22,1 22,2 25 31

CM00807632 PRIETO TELLEZ, MANUEL 25,3 25,4 28 31

45 CM41454121 PICO VALLE, LUIS SANTIAGO 10,3 10,4 12 29

CM00746276 PRIETO DIAZ-CARDIEL, ANTONIO 13,1 13,2 15 29

CM92289413 ARMERO AYUSO, AMADOR 18,8 18,9 21 29

CM00634338 ESPADA CAMACHO, EMILIANO 19,4 19,5 22 29

CM17304130 GARCIA HORCAJO, EMILIO 19,9 20 22 29

CM33065156 BERMUDEZ, ENRIQUE 26 26,1 29 29

CM81822008 NIETO GARCIA, JESUS FCO. 32,2 30 29

CM30419132 PEREZ,ECHAGUE, ALFONSO 29,2 30 29

53 CM41623785 POLO MARTIN,FRANCISCO 8,2 8,3 9 28

CM41676057 DIONIS TRENOR,ANDRES 10,1 10,2 11 28

CMD6629197 VIANA LOPEZ, ALBERTO 12,2 12,3 14 28

CMB4673890 BRAÑA FERRANDO, VICENTE 17,9 18 20 28

CMB4674264 GOMEZ BERNAL, EMILIO 17,8 17,9 20 28

CM00299760 GOMEZ MORENO, GUILLERMO 29 30 28

CM18798365 FUENTES PEREZ, DAMASO 35 34,5 30 28

60 CM81635061 BARRIOS GARCIA, MANUEL SANTIAGO 4,7 4,8 5 27

CMD6503121 CANTON RUBIO,ANTONIO 12,2 12,3 14 27

CM41742315 BEJAR, JOSE LUIS 15,7 15,8 18 27

CM15303507 MARTIN PEREZ, FERNANDO 18,9 19 21 27

CM00453958 PEREGRINA AYU, RAFAEL 18,7 18,8 21 27

CM00821352 BARREIRO AGRA, ALFONSO JAVIER 19,6 19,7 22 27

CM56253428 PEREZ MORENO, GERARDO 20,4 20,5 23 27

CM22251575 OLIVAS GARCIA, JUAN 21,9 22 25 27

CMA8163212 CURA HUERTA, DAVID 22,5 22,6 25 27

CM30255113 GONZALEZ SEOANE, JOSE LUIS 24,1 24,2 27 27

CM00159060 SANCHEZ HERRERA, ADOLFO 25,8 25,9 29 27

CM81898378 CATALINA ZAMORA, PABLO MIGUEL 26,6 30 27

72 CM00789232 DELGADO PABLOS, ANTONIO JOAQUIN 29,6 30 26

73 CMD6503273 ROMO MARTINEZ, JAVIER 15,3 15,4 17 25

CM15754325 UTRILLA MORO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 15,9 16 18 25

CME2636830 ROMO DE VICENTE,NICOLAS 17,6 17,7 20 25

CM17792577 TEJEDA MARTIN, CARLOS 24,2 24,3 27 25

CM56796786 ESCOBAR PEREZ, RAUL 25,9 26 29 25

CM41624517 ESPINEL VEGA, GERVASIO 29,2 30 25

CM15766435 OLMOS PEREDA, CESAR 29 30 25

80 CM41388614 MALLOL, SALVADOR 26,5 30 24

81 CM00214498 ANTONIO MINGUEZ, LUIS DE 21,9 22 25 23



CM00693288 HERNANDO LERA, JULIO 23,3 23,4 26 23

83 CM41621200 DIONIS TRENOR, ANTONIO 13,9 14 16 21

CM41143934 SIERRA LOZANO, ANGEL 24,5 24,6 28 21

CM56798060 NUÑEZ FUENTES, ANGEL 35,5 30 21

86 CM22752655 CUETO AVIN, DIEGO 17,8 17,9 20 20

87 CM33673028 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 19,5 19,6 22 19

88 CMD6393509 ALVAREZ MUÑOZ, VICTOR GONZALO 22,9 23 26 18

CM81890334 GARCIA MARTIN, EMILIANO 36 30 18

CM00674180 TALAVERA MARTINEZ, JAVIER 27,7 30 18

91 CM17194046 BRAVO AGUIRRE, CARLOS 31 30 17

92 CM81389641 MORETA LOPEZ, RAFAEL 36 30 13

93 CM00161421 FERNANDEZ JORGE, BORJA 18,9 19 21 Ret

CM56795220 DE LAS HERAS BAUTISTA, SEVERO 22,5 22,6 25 Ret

CM00775128 AGUDIN DE LA CRUZ, LUIS 26,7 30 Ret


